RESULTS

04-15-1947 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 2
Charles B. Wincote

Councilman District 3
Elmer H. Blasé
Elmer H. Hartrman

Councilman District 5
Charles C. Dail
Harold G. Brucker

Councilman District 6
Vincent T. Godfrey
Estelle M. Henderson

36,543

28,072
12,308

26,862
15,488

31,423
10,534

votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

27,543
15,947

26,910
14,602

22,700
18,596

18,306
26,389

7,441
36,145

27,808
14,765

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




