RESULTS

04-15-1947 - Municipal General Election

Councilman District 2			PROP 1		
Charles B. Wincote	36,543	votes	Yes	27,543	votes
			No	15,947	votes
Councilman District 3					
Elmer H. Blasé	28,072	votes	PROP 2		
Elmer H. Hartrman	12,308	votes	Yes	26,910	votes
			No	14,602	votes
Councilman District 5					
Charles C. Dail	26,862	votes	PROP 3		
Harold G. Brucker	15,488	votes	Yes	22,700	votes
			No	18,596	votes
Councilman District 6					
Vincent T. Godfrey	31,423	votes	PROP 4		
Estelle M. Henderson	10,534	votes	Yes	18,306	votes
			No	26,389	votes
			PROP 5		
			Yes	7,441	votes
			No	36,145	votes
			PROP 6		
			Yes	27,808	votes
			No	14,765	votes